
 
 

 
 

 
 
  

 
 

Must Charge a minimum of 10 tickets to Charge by Credit Card 
Charge my Credit Card:   VISA  -  MC  -  AMEX 
 

Or Order on our Secured Order Form HERE 
 

Credit Card #  

Exp. Date  CVV or Security #  

Name on Card  

Contact Name  

Company Name  

Address  

City State Zip  

Phone  

Email  
Mail tickets $7 Fee 
over 10 tickets 

 
Email Tickets (E-Ticket) less 
than 10 tix 

 

I Need Wheelchair/Handicap Seats  

Event Date/Time # Tickets Ticket Price Subtotal 
Handling 

 Fee 
Mail Fee 

Over 20 tix 
TOTAL 

    $5.00 $7.00  

       

       

       

       

Tickets will not be mailed out 7 days prior to event date.  Box Office Hours M-F 
10-5, Sat. 10-3 or day of show.  Group tickets must be purchased in advance, not 
available at the Box Office.  Kids 2 years old and up must purchase a ticket.  All 
sales are final.  No exchange or refunds on tickets.  No reissue on Lost tickets.  

 

How to Buy GROUP tickets:   
1. Fill out Secured Order Form HERE using Group Codes on Price Table or Email order form to Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com  
2. Buy individual tickets Online www.axs.com with Group Offer Codes: SGRP0 – SGRP5 – SGRP7 – SGRP14 – CHAR7  (addtl fees apply) 
3. Charge 10+ tickets thru Group Sales contact 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com  
 

Kids 2 & up need a ticket.  Parking $15-$20.  Group Order Deadline is AUGUST 21. (tickets are subject to availability) 
 

 

To Charge 10+ Tickets call 619-363-5330 or Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com 
 

Group Tickets Available 
For 10 or more 

Marvel Universe Live!  
Age Of Heroes 

 

August 24-27, 2017 
Valley View Casino Center 
3500 Sports Arena Blvd, San Diego, CA  92110 

 

Performance Schedule: 
Thursday, August 24th @ 7PM +$ 

Friday, August 25th @ 7PM #$ 
Saturday, August 26th @ 11AM #- 3PM - 7PM 

Sunday, August 27th @ 1PM # - 5PM $ 
 

 

 

CATEGORY FrontRow 
$82.50 

VIP 
$57.50 

P3 
$32.50 

P4 
$27.50 

P5 
$22.50 

P6 
$20.50 

P7 
$17.50 

GROUP 
CODE 

Opening Nite + $72.50 $47.50 $17.50 $17.50 $17.50 $17.50 $17.50 SGRP15 
GROUP ($5 off) $82.50 $57.50 $27.50 $22.50 $17.50 $15.50 $12.50 SGRP5 

MILITARY ($7 off) $82.50 $57.50 $25.50 $20.50 $15.50 $13.50 $10.50 SGRP7 
SCOUTS # $82.50 $57.50 $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 SGRP14 

NON-PROFIT $ $82.50 $57.50 ----- ----- ----- ---- $9.50 CHAR7 
Full Price GROUP $82.50 $57.50 $32.50 $27.50 $22.50 $20.50 $17.50 SGRP0 
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